FIRETRACK TEAM - chameleon /
hologram

b
Ty pmpmint ®

PRICE €901,23

Colours
Frame

Fork
Chainring
Shifting
Derailleur
Front derailleur
Freewheel
Chain
Brakes
Brake levers
Front hub
Rear hub
Rims

Tires

Pedals
Handlebars
Stem
Seatpost

YEAR

2026 FRAME

chameleon / hologram

ALU NEW SHAPE ICR 6061

SR SUNTOUR XCR AIR 100 RL
SHIMANO FC-U4010-2 11SPD 40/26
SHIMANO CUES SL-U6000 2x11SPD
SHIMANO CUES RD-U6020 11SPD
SHIMANO FD-U6000

SHIMANO CS-LG400 11SPD 11-45T
SHIMANO LG500 11SPD

SHIMANO BR-MT200 (180/160)
SHIMANO BL-MT201

SHIMANO HB-QC300

SHIMANO FH-QC300

MACH1 XC DISC 29"

SCHWALBE Smart Sam 29x2,25"
UNION SP

EXCLUSIVE sand blasted 740mm
EXCLUSIVE sand blasted
EXCLUSIVE sand blasted
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Saddle AE
Bottom bracket Integrated
Weight 13.4



Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Minimum height (cm)
Maximum height (cm)
Seat tube (mm) (A)
Top tube (mm) (B)
Chainstay (mm) (C)
Wheelbase (mm) (D)
Seat tube angle (°) (E)
Head tube angle (°) (F)
Reach (mm) (E)

Stack (mm) (F)

Frame size

17"

165
175
440
600
442
1093
72.5
70
405
609

19"
175
185
480
620
442

1113
72.5

70
427
615

21"

185
202
530
640
442

1133
72.5

70
444
624



