

FIRETRACK TEAM - chameleon / hologram



PRICE

€902,34

YEAR

2026

FRAME

17", 19", 21"

Colours	chameleon / hologram
Frame	ALU NEW SHAPE ICR 6061
Fork	SR SUNTOUR XCR AIR 100 RL
Chainring	SHIMANO FC-U4010-2 11SPD 40/26
Shifting	SHIMANO CUES SL-U6000 2x11SPD
Deraillieur	SHIMANO CUES RD-U6020 11SPD
Front deraillieur	SHIMANO FD-U6000
Freewheel	SHIMANO CS-LG400 11SPD 11-45T
Chain	SHIMANO LG500 11SPD
Brakes	SHIMANO BR-MT200 (180/160)
Brake levers	SHIMANO BL-MT201
Front hub	SHIMANO HB-QC300
Rear hub	SHIMANO FH-QC300
Rims	MACH1 XC DISC 29"
Tires	SCHWALBE Smart Sam 29x2,25"
Pedals	UNION SP
Handlebars	EXCLUSIVE sand blasted 740mm
Stem	EXCLUSIVE sand blasted
Seatpost	EXCLUSIVE sand blasted

Saddle
Bottom bracket
Weight

4E
Integrated
13.4

Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Frame size	17"	19"	21"
Minimum height (cm)	165	175	185
Maximum height (cm)	175	185	202
Seat tube (mm) (A)	440	480	530
Top tube (mm) (B)	600	620	640
Chainstay (mm) (C)	442	442	442
Wheelbase (mm) (D)	1093	1113	1133
Seat tube angle (°) (E)	72.5	72.5	72.5
Head tube angle (°) (F)	70	70	70
Reach (mm) (E)	405	427	444
Stack (mm) (F)	609	615	624

